Winter Series Results

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #1, Heat #70829

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1389  Hayden HOWARD 5 FR 39.81 17 22.81 1 4

1409  Esther ROMANIUK 8 FR 40.06 22 18.06 2 3

1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 2 FR 41.30 10 31.30 3 2

799 Lynette BROWN 3 FR 41.66 13 28.66 4 1

1286  Shay DONNELLAN 4 FR 43.30 13 30.30 5 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 7 FR 43.69 21 22.69 6 1

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 6 FR 45.58 20 25.58 7 1

1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 47.83 0 47.83 8

Swim #2, Heat #70830

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1248  Renee CARROLL 2 FR 17.52 0 17.52 1 4

1357  Zoe ROMANIUK 5 FR 20.16 2 18.16 2 3

1143  Eve DOOLAN 4 FR 20.82 2 18.82 3 2

1344  Jessica BELL 3 FR 21.65 1 20.65 4 1

1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 8 FR 21.69 6 15.69 5 1

1345  Adrian BELL 6 FR 22.25 4 18.25 6 1

619 Duncan LYON 7 FR 23.60 5 18.60 7 1

1366  Sienna HOWARD 1 FR 25.94 0 25.94 8 1

Swim #3, Heat #70831

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 FR 15.96 0 15.96 1 4

1479  Simon HOWARD 1 FR 16.37 0 16.37 2 3

1224  Tim DOOLAN 7 FR 16.69 1 15.69 3 2

802 Matthew O'CONNOR 5 FR 17.17 0 17.17 4 1

1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 FR 17.22 1 16.22 5 1

1474 Kylie DONNELLAN 2 FR 18.08 0 18.08 6 1

723 David PARKER 3 FR 18.51 0 18.51 7
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Swim #4, Heat #70832
ID Name

112 Joshua HAYWARD
850 Andrew SHARPE
281 James SIMMONS
1115  Marcus SVOBODA
674 Cara PARKER

113 Luke HAYWARD
1144  Andrew SVOBODA

Lane

5

8
6
3
4
7
2

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #4, Heat #70833

ID Name

1481  Tony SELLARS

Lane

1

100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #5, Heat #70835
ID Name

1409  Esther ROMANIUK
1389  Hayden HOWARD
1357  Zoe ROMANIUK
1344  Jessica BELL

1366  Sienna HOWARD
621 Rose TUNSTALL
799 Lynette BROWN
1286  Shay DONNELLAN

Swim #6, Heat #70836

ID Name

1143  Eve DOOLAN

1115  Marcus SVOBODA
619 Duncan LYON
1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN
1144  Andrew SVOBODA
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN
1224  Tim DOOLAN

723 David PARKER
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Swim #7, Heat #70837

ID
850
281
1358
1248
112
674

Name

Andrew SHARPE
James SIMMONS
Kate ROMANIUK
Renee CARROLL
Joshua HAYWARD
Cara PARKER

Lane
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Stroke
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100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #7, Heat #70838

ID
802
1345

Name

Matthew O'CONNOR

Adrian BELL

Lane
2
1

Stroke
IM
IM

50m (2 x 25m) Breaststroke (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #8, Heat #70840

ID
1164
1409
1389
1366
1286
621
1401

Name

Sarah DOOLAN
Esther ROMANIUK
Hayden HOWARD
Sienna HOWARD
Shay DONNELLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Georgia ROMANIUK

Swim #9, Heat #70841

ID
1248
1357
1313
1344
1143
1224
112

Name

Renee CARROLL
Zoe ROMANIUK
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Jessica BELL

Eve DOOLAN

Tim DOOLAN
Joshua HAYWARD
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Swim #10, Heat #70842

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap
674 Cara PARKER 5 BR 51.93 2
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 2 BR 53.76 0
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 BR 54.17 2
1345  Adrian BELL 3 BR 56.07 1
723 David PARKER 4 BR 56.56

1358  Kate ROMANIUK 1 BR 76.83 0
Swim #11, Heat #70843

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 1 BR 48.96 0
619 Duncan LYON 2 BR 52.63 2
1144  Andrew SVOBODA 3 BR 53.07 4
113 Luke HAYWARD 4 BR 0.00 6
281 James SIMMONS 5 BR 0.00 8
50m (2 x 25m) Breaststroke (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #8, Heat #70846

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap
1479  Simon HOWARD 1 BR 64.66 0
Swim #9, Heat #70845

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap
1423  Will HOWARD 1 BR 115.70 0
100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #12, Heat #70848

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap
1409 Esther ROMANIUK 5 FR 171.43 66
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 2 FR 180.92 17
1164  Sarah DOOLAN 3 FR 187.21 33
1366  Sienna HOWARD 4 FR 193.47 52
1389 Hayden HOWARD 6 FR 203.40 71
1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 1 FR 208.53 0
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Swim #13, Heat #70849

ID
1357
1344
1143
1474
621
619
802

Name

Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL

Eve DOOLAN

Kylie DONNELLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Duncan LYON
Matthew O'CONNOR

Swim #14, Heat #70850

ID
1137
1313
1479
1144
1345
1224
723

Name

Sophie O'BRIEN
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Simon HOWARD
Andrew SVOBODA
Adrian BELL

Tim DOOLAN
David PARKER

Swim #15, Heat #70851

ID
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1248
674
1115
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Name

Joshua HAYWARD
Kate ROMANIUK
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Luke HAYWARD
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50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #16, Heat #70854

ID
1164
1409
1286
799
621
1366
1401

Name

Sarah DOOLAN
Esther ROMANIUK
Shay DONNELLAN
Lynette BROWN
Rose TUNSTALL
Sienna HOWARD
Georgia ROMANIUK
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Swim #17, Heat #70855

ID
1248
1357
1143
1345
1344
619

1389

Name

Renee CARROLL
Zoe ROMANIUK
Eve DOOLAN
Adrian BELL
Jessica BELL
Duncan LYON
Hayden HOWARD

Swim #18, Heat #70856

ID
1313
1358
1137
1474
802
1479
674

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Kate ROMANIUK
Sophie O'BRIEN

Kylie DONNELLAN
Matthew O'CONNOR
Simon HOWARD
Cara PARKER

Swim #19, Heat #70857

ID
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David PARKER
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Swim #16, Heat #70858
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Tony SELLARS
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100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Final

Swim #20, Heat #70860

ID Name Lane
1409  Esther ROMANIUK 2
1389 Hayden HOWARD
1143  Eve DOOLAN
1115  Marcus SVOBODA
281 James SIMMONS

v o A W

1358  Kate ROMANIUK
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